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197803060000
27640

03/06/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CENTRAL
CORP INC

24 273 Bk:N Pg:490

197803060000
28000

03/06/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS
A,JR.ETAL

24 250 Bk:N Pg:497

197803060000
28020

03/06/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CADDELL,
JACK & CATH-
ETAL

24 250 Bk:N Pg:497

197803280000
37610

03/28/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KIDD DORIS A.
DBA   ETAL

24 566 Bk:N Pg:110

197803280000
37790

03/28/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KIDD DORIS A.
DBA   ETAL

24 565 Bk:N Pg:109

197803280000
37910

03/28/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PAKI EXXON
SERV      ETAL

24 565 Bk:N Pg:109

197803280000
37810

03/28/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES PAKI EXXON
SERV      ETAL

24 566 Bk:N Pg:110

197804230000
48260

04/23/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
LARRY &
DONNA

24 762 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:N Pg:34

197804170000
45840

04/17/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES PARKER
DANIEL T

24 797 Bk:M Pg:306 Other:SEE
INST

197805080000
55630

05/08/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS LUCAS,
GERALD
WAYNE

25 121 Other:SEE
INST

197806160000
76840

06/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BEAVERS,
TERRY W.
ETAL

25 683 Other:SEE
INST

197806160000
76820

06/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS
A,JR.ETAL

25 683 Other:SEE
INST

197807100000
88980

07/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CROWE,
OLIVER E.

26 121 Other:SEE
INST

197808080001
04030

08/08/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

COGGINS
HOMEBLDRS

26 651 Other:SEE
INST

197808220001
11290

08/22/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CROWE,
OLIVER E.

26 847 Other:SEE
INST

197801100000
03670

01/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PERRY, BILLY
JOE & IRIS C

23 322 Other:SEE
INST

197802090000
16860

02/09/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES COUNTRY
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

23 830 Other:SEE
INST

197805120000
57670

05/12/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

URETHANE
APPLICATION
S INC

25 191 Other:SEE
INST



197805120000
57900

05/12/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A,
JR.

25 191 Other:SEE
INST

197805300000
67320

05/30/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HAND, JOEL
H. & DORIS S.

25 392 Other:SEE
INST

197806160000
76860

06/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BEAVERS,
BRENDA K.
ETAL

25 683 Other:SEE
INST

197805310000
68170

05/31/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALLEN, LOUIS
J.& GERALDIN

25 402 Other:SEE
INST

197806220000
79150

06/22/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BLACKMON
TRUCKING
ETAL

25 776 Other:SEE
INST

197806220000
79390

06/22/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BLACKMON,
JAMES DBA
ETAL

25 776 Other:SEE
INST

197808210001
10200

08/21/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SWATEK,
WILLIAM E. &
LANA

26 830 Other:SEE
INST

197808240001
12790

08/24/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
JERRELL

26 896 Other:SEE
INST

197808240001
12820

08/24/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JERRELL
ETAL

26 896 Other:SEE
INST


