Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 1978;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197803060000 27640	03/06/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CENTRAL CORP INC	24	273			Bk:N Pg:490	
197803060000 28000	03/06/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A,JR.ETAL	24	250			Bk:N Pg:497	
197803060000 28020	03/06/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CADDELL, JACK & CATH- ETAL	24	250			Bk:N Pg:497	
197803280000 37610	03/28/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KIDD DORIS A. DBA ETAL	24	566			Bk:N Pg:110	
197803280000 37790	03/28/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KIDD DORIS A. DBA ETAL	24	565			Bk:N Pg:109	
197803280000 37910	03/28/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PAKI EXXON SERV ETAL	24	565			Bk:N Pg:109	
197803280000 37810	03/28/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	PAKI EXXON SERV ETAL	24	566			Bk:N Pg:110	
197804230000 48260	04/23/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, LARRY & DONNA	24	762			Bk Type:JUDG Bk:N Pg:34	
197804170000 45840	04/17/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER DANIEL T	24	797			Bk:M Pg:306	Other:SEE INST
197805080000 55630	05/08/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	LUCAS, GERALD WAYNE	25	121				Other:SEE INST
197806160000 76840	06/16/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BEAVERS, TERRY W. ETAL	25	683				Other:SEE INST
197806160000 76820	06/16/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A,JR.ETAL	25	683				Other:SEE INST
197807100000 88980	07/10/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CROWE, OLIVER E.	26	121				Other:SEE INST
197808080001 04030	08/08/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	COGGINS HOMEBLDRS	26	651				Other:SEE INST
197808220001 11290	08/22/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CROWE, OLIVER E.	26	847				Other:SEE INST
197801100000 03670	01/10/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PERRY, BILLY JOE & IRIS C	23	322				Other:SEE INST
197802090000 16860	02/09/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	COUNTRY DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N	23	830				Other:SEE INST
197805120000 57670	05/12/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	URETHANE APPLICATION S INC	25	191				Other:SEE INST

197805120000 57900	05/12/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A, JR.	25	191		Other:SEE INST
197805300000 67320	05/30/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HAND, JOEL H. & DORIS S.	25	392		Other:SEE INST
197806160000 76860	06/16/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BEAVERS, BRENDA K. ETAL	25	683		Other:SEE INST
197805310000 68170	05/31/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALLEN, LOUIS J.& GERALDIN	25	402		Other:SEE INST
197806220000 79150	06/22/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BLACKMON TRUCKING ETAL	25	776		Other:SEE INST
197806220000 79390	06/22/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BLACKMON, JAMES DBA ETAL	25	776		Other:SEE INST
197808210001 10200	08/21/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SWATEK, WILLIAM E. & LANA	26	830		Other:SEE INST
197808240001 12790	08/24/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE JERRELL	26	896		Other:SEE INST
197808240001 12820	08/24/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JERRELL ETAL	26	896		Other:SEE INST